No. f il

Pos. Car

1 63 EBE ¥ x WORKS 7 193R 1:08.508 - -
2 66 SYULENR 49FRC  byCAD 1974 1:09.671 +1.163 +1.163
3 65 Y¥UsE kK 37 153 1:10.189 +1.681 +0.518
4 78 RO EH T-h—2" SPORTS 25 7AF 34534 1:10.204 +1.696 +0.015
5 77 Hth  EmHK DIXCEL KUNI ALTO 34554 1:10.508 +2.000 +0.304
6 73 o KUNIP & E i DXLY R H 2554 1:10.551 +2.043 +0.043
7 85 MC¥H Y@ FETF B TAHES R 3534 1:11.189 +2.681 +0.638
8 68 MM M K'z7hb 1954 1:11.408 +2.900 +0.219
9 71 Tobeh T-h-A'SPORTS 2534 1:11.539 +3.031 +0.131
10 87 ¥ 57 3954 1:11.622 +3.114 +0.083
11 75 Hh oz K'z7 A 23R 1:11.738 +3.230 +0.116
12 125 EUROU3 L EUROUTR} 395 1:11.922 +3.414 +0.184
13 70 WP Igk 1534 1:12.479 +3.971 +0.557
14 82 k& FHA KUNI DIXCEL ALTO 395 1:12.934 +4.426 +0.455
15 80 tE #WX 542" EUROU & & F TMb 395 1:13.184 +4.676 +0.250
16 84 BWO M fr ThE 3934 1:13.254 +4.746 +0.070
17 64 Hhbeh Ken'z CRAFTI7k 3974 1:13.482 +4.974 +0.228
18 86 WM M ¥4AF27370 HA23V 395 1:13.978 +5.470 +0.496
19 79 ME TR TYST 3 TAMRC 395 1:14.520 +6.012 +0.542
20 74 & E|X ANUE3 AT 35 2934 1:14.580 +6.072 +0.060
21 67 GH & AI2EH 153& 1:14.930 +6.422 +0.350
22 89 KOuz1 49FRC.I91 395R 1:15.110 +6.602 +0.180
23 72 ik Ao ERZ- L v FRE 245R 1:15.209 +6.701 +0.099
24 88 h-&" IVY -z AR 3954 1:15.678 +7.170 +0.469
25 90 KkH RX K'z7AMn'y 34974 1:16.205 +7.697 +0.527
26 69 B =R & K'z7Mn'y 1934 1:17.007 +8.499 +0.802
27 76 #Hl Mg TAE 3934 1:17.496 +8.988 +0.489
28 91 =M FE K'z7AY 34934 1:17.742 +9,234 +0.246
29 83 Y-@style 37 345K 1:22.268 +13.760 +4.526
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